A F F O R D A B L E P O R T A B L E ™ H O T F O O D S T A T I O N S
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
Affordable
Portable™
HotFood
Stations

defects in materials and workmanship. For full warranty details,
please refer to www.Vollrath.com.
ITEMS
❶ For 208-240V without lights, add 2 to the item number.
❷ For 120/208 and 120/240V with lights, add 4 to the item number.
Description Black
Walnut
Woodgrain
Cherry
Woodgrain Granite White
American
Natural
Brushed
Aluminum
3 Well Standard Buffet Breath Guard Hot Food Station – 120V
Solid Base¶ 38707 38935 38767 38727 38727W 38727N 38727A
Solid Base w/ Lights· 3870746 3893546 3876746 3872746 3872746W 3872746N 3872746A
Open Storage Base¶ 38708 38936 38768 38728 38728W 38728N 38728A
Open Storage w/ Lights· 3870846 3893646 3876846 3872846 3872846W 3872846N 3872846A
Storage Base w/ Door¶ 38709 38937 38769 38729 38729W 38729N 38729A
Storage w/ Door, w/Lights· 3870946 3893746 3876946 3872946 3872946W 3872946N 3872946A
3 Well NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard Hot Food Station – 120V
Solid Base¶ 39707 39935 39767 39727 39727W 39727N 39727A
Open Storage Base¶ 39708 39936 39768 39728 39728W 39728N 39728A
Storage Base w/ Door¶ 39709 39937 39769 39729 39729W 39729N 39729A
4 Well Standard Buffet Breath Guard Hot Foot Station – 120V
Solid Base¶ 38710 38945 38770 38730 38730W 38730N 38730A
Solid Base w/ Lights· 3871060 3894560 3877060 3873060 3873060W 3873060N 3873060A
Open Storage Base¶ 38711 38946 38771 38731 38731W 38731N 38731A
Open Storage w/ Lights· 3871160 3894660 3877160 3873160 3873160W 3873160N 3873160A
Storage Base w/ Door¶ 38712 38947 38772 38732 38732W 38732N 38732A
Storage w/ Door, w/ Lights· 3871260 3894760 3877260 3873260 3873260W 3873260N 3873260A
4 Well NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard Hot Foot Station – 120V
Solid Base¶ 39710 39945 39770 39730 39730W 39730N 39730A
Open Storage Base¶ 39711 39948 39771 39731 39731W 39731N 39731A
Storage Base w/ Door¶ 39712 39947 39772 39732 39732W 39732N 39732A
A F F O R D A B L E P O R T A B L E ™ H O T F O O D S T A T I O N S
Af
fo
rd